
City of Pompano Beach 
Department of Development Services 

Building Division 
 
 
100 W. Atlantic Blvd Pompano Beach, FL 33060    Inspectors & Plans Examiners 
Phone:  954.786.4669   Fax:   954.786.4677  
 
The City of Pompano Beach is opened for business Monday through Friday from 8 am to 5 pm daily excluding Holidays.  For 
additional information or questions please contact the Building Inspections Division Customer Service at (954)786-4669.  
Please review the maps to determine the Inspector that oversees your area.  Please note that though these areas generally reflect the 
district the inspectors are responsible for, it is subject to change. 

Chief Structural Inspector 
Barbara Schubert Barbara.Schubert@copbfl.com  954-786-4519  

Structural Inspectors 
Carpelo Jeoboam Carpelo.Jeoboam@copbfl.com S. CENTRAL 954-786-4675 7am-4pm 
Jeff Massie jeffrey.massie@copbfl.com SE 954-786-4650 7am-4pm 
Jerry Myers jerry.myers@copbfl.com SW 954-545-7797 7am-4pm 
John Parker john.parker@copbfl.com N 954-545-7793 7am-4pm 
Lester Howland lester.howland@copbfl.com CENTRAL 954-786-5527 8am-5pm 
Stephen Hans stephen.hans@copbfl.com E 954-786-4521 7am-4pm 

 
Chief Electrical Inspector 

Mickey Bray mickey.bray@copbfl.com     954-786-4524  
Electrical Inspectors 

Dennis Allen Dennis.Allen@copbfl.com NE 954-786-4549 7am-4pm 
Ellison McCrary ellison.mccrary@copbfl.com SE 954-786-4906 7am-4pm 
Stephen Ciardiello Stephen.Ciardiello@copbfl.com W 954-786-4085 7am-4pm 
Wayne Wilson Wayne.Wilson@copbfl.com In Training 954-786-4570 Part Time 

Electrical Plans Examiner 
John Poag john.poag@copbfl.com   954-786-4075 
 

Chief Mechanical Inspector 
Bruce Mest Bruce.mest@copbfl.com  954-786-4534  

Mechanical Inspectors 
Pete Mazzagatti peter.mazzagatti@copbfl.com S 954-786-4915 8am-5pm 
Steve McDonough steve.mcdonough@copbfl.com N 954-786-4661 8am-5pm 

Mechanical Plans Examiner 
Scott Maxwell scott.maxwell@copbfl.com  954-786-4663     
 

Chief Plumbing Inspector 
Tom Bennett Thomas.Bennett@copbfl.com  954-786-4548  

Plumbing Inspectors 
Chris Siegmann chris.siegmann@copbfl.com NE 954-786-4547 7am-4pm 
Marvin Davis marvin.davis@copbfl.com SE 954-786-5529 7am-4pm 
Jim Newland Jim.Newland@copbfl.com W 954-786-4653 8am-5pm 

Plumbing Plans Examiner 
Jim Scheffer   Jim.Scheffer@copbfl.com 954-786-4514 Part Time 

Structural Plans Examiners 
Floyd Kelly floyd.kelly@copbfl.com   954-786-4651 
Gene McCartha gene.mccartha@copbfl.com   954-786-4199 
Mike Rada michael.rada@copbfl.com    954-786-4062 
Roger McPherson roger.mcpherson@copbfl.com   954-786-5564 
Sal Pravata Salvator.Pravata@copbfl.com   954-786-4525 
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HOWLAND

Inspector's
Inspector J. Parker (954) 786-7793 

Inspector L. Howland (954) 786-5527 

Inspector J. Massie (954) 786-4650 

Inspector S. Hans (954) 786-4521 

Inspector J. Myers (954) 545-7797 

Inspector C. Jeoboam (954) 786-4675

JEOBOAM
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ALLENCIARDIELLO

MCCRAY

Inspector's
Inspector D. Allen - (954) 786-4549 
Inspector S. Ciardiello - (954) 786-4085 
Inspector E. McCray - (954) 786-4906 
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Inspector S. McDonough- (954) 786-4661
Inspector P. Mazzagatti- (954) 786-4915

MCDONOUGH

MAZZAGATTI

Legend
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